
PRICE LIST

2025

Nota : When there is a bank holiday ONLY MG15 and MG20 morning sessions are made-up.
2025 public holidays and closing days: 01/01, 21/04, 01/05, 08/05, 29/05, 14/07, 15/08, 11/11, 22/12-26/12

AU PAIR COURSE
(17 students max.)

AU PAIR 10 hours/week of general French in a group  

Price per package

FRENCH UNDER HYPNOSIS
 Using a unique and innovative approach !

HYPNO1 20 hours in a mini-group or private tuition

GENERAL FRENCH FOR SHORT STAYS

MG (Group = 10 students)

MG 15

MG 20

15 hours/week in a group (mornings)

20 hours/week in a group 
(mornings + afternoons)

COMBI 5

COMBI 10

MG 15 +  5 hours of private lessons

MG 15 + 10 hours of private lessons   

€   

1-3 weeks 4-11 weeks 18-25
years old

1  lesson = 60 mns

COMBI CIV MG 15 + 5 hours excursions in Paris
(2 x 2 h 30)

Price per week

All levels

TAXI TRANSFER

TAXI 1 One-way taxi transfer  

TAXI 2 Two-way taxi transfer

SCHOOL AND UNIVERSITY GROUPS

STUDY TRIP Immersion courses in Paris and 
 in France On request 

ART / FASHION /
FOOD / WINE

GENERAL FRENCH + SPECIALITY

MG 15 + 1 workshop (2 h 30) 
+ 1  museum visit (2 h 30)

NEW ! 50+
15 hours/week in a group (mornings) 
+ 3 themed visits (gourmet tour, 
unusual Paris and historical Paris) + tutoring

1-3 weeks 4-11 weeks 18-25
years old

Price per week

( A2 or B1 level )

GENERAL FRENCH FOR LONG STAYS 

3 MONTHS*

6 MONTHS*

9 MONTHS*

 15 hours/week of general French in a 
group (10 students max.) 
+ 2h communication workshop 
+ 3h excursion

Price per package

* 12, 24 et 36 weeks

Price per package

Price per package

GENERAL FRENCH + INTERNSHIP

FRENCH 
+ INTERN 1

FRENCH 
+ INTERN 2

6 weeks of French course 
(20h/week in a group) 
+ 6 weeks internship
12 weeks of French course
(20h/week in a group) 
+ 12 weeks internship

EXAM PREPARATION COURSE

A-LEVEL /
ABITUR
PREPA 'XPRESS 
TCF IRN 59€

PREPA SUP' 
TCF IRN 155€

552€ (1 week)
15 hours of A-level/Abitur exam preparation 
in a mini-group

3,5 hours of TCF exam preparation 
in a group

10 hours of TCF exam preparation 
in a group

Price per activity
CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

WORKSHOP

EXC

VIN

Conversation workshop (2h30)

Excursion in Paris (3h)

Wine tasting at the school  (1h30)

REGISTRATION FEE AND CERTIFICATE: 90 €
INCLUDED FOR EVENING, AU PAIR AND ERASMUS+ COURSES

PRIVATE TUITION 
(GENERAL AND SPECIALISED FRENCH) 

CP

CP DUO / TRIO

1 hour of private lesson

1 hour of semi-private lesson (2-3 students)

Price per hour

CP + DEJ 15 hours of private lessons + 5 lunches

Price per night
(6 nights min.)

(Sunday to Saturday)
ACCOMMODATION

BB

DP

BB +

Individual room + bed-and-breakfast

Individual room + half-board*

Individual room + bed-and-breakfast

DP + Individual room + half-board*

CITADINES Studios and apartments in a residence 
with hotel services

LES ESTUDINES Studios and apartments in a residence 
with à la carte services

EXECUTIVE HOST FAMILY (WITH PRIVATE BATHROOM)

APART’HÔTEL

STUDENT RESIDENCE

STANDARD HOST FAMILY (WITH SHARED BATHROOM)

On request

On request

Search fee : 120€

SUMMER

EVENING

4 hours/week : conversational French 
July  (4 weeks)

4 hours/week : conversational French
every term (12 weeks)

(15 students max.)
EVENING GROUP COURSES Price per package

ONLINE COURSES NEW !  
LINGUA PEPS 
1 MONTHS
LINGUA PEPS 
3 MONTHS

30 mns onboarding + 3h virtual group classes 
+ 1h30 masterclass + e-learning (5h)

30 mns onboarding + 10h virtual group classes 
+ 4h30 masterclasses + e-learning (15h) 

LINGUA PEPS 
6 MONTHS

30 mns on/offboarding + 20h virtual group 
classes + 9h masterclasses + e-learning (30h)            

 

Price per package

TEACHER REFRESHER COURSE

ERASMUS + 15 hours of methodology/language 
+ 5 hours of cultural visits in a group  

NEW ! 
HYPNO2

20 hours in a group : fundamentals of 
hypnosis teaching techniques (Module 1) 1100€

NEW ! 
HYPNO3

 20 hours in a group : advanced hypnosis 
teaching techniques (Module 2) 1100€

NEW ! 
HYPNO4

20 hours in a group : mastery and specific 
cases (Module 3)                1100€

660€ (1 week) 

580€

500€

900€

200€

1350€ 1335€ 1215€

900€ 765€885€

490€ 330€475€

450 435€ 315€

900€ 765€885€

900€ 765€885€

850€

6 385€

9 580€

3 360€ 

4 210€

2 530€

690€

250€

1 300€ - 1 800€

110€

210€

25€

50€

25€

120€

90€

2 600€

66€

64€

54€

76€

* 5 day per week, weekends not included

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de




