REGISTRATION FEE AND CERTIFICATE: 90 € INCLUDED FOR EVENING, AU PAIR AND ERASMUS+ COURSES **Elfe ÉCOLE DE** LANGUE **FRANÇAISE**

2025

MARKET THE WAY TO SEE THE SECOND SECO							
GENERAL FRENCH FOR SHORT STAYS All levels			Price per week 1 lesson = 60 mns 1-3 weeks 4-11 weeks 18-25 years old		EXAM PREPARATION COURSE		
MG 15	15 hours/week in a group (mornings)	450€	435€	years old 315€	A-LEVEL / ABITUR	15 hours of A-level/Abitur exam preparation in a mini-group	552€ (1 week)
MG 20	20 hours/week in a group (mornings + afternoons)	490€	475€	330€	PREPA 'XPRESS TCF IRN	3,5 hours of TCF exam preparation in a group	59€
COMBI 5	MG 15 + 5 hours of private lessons	900€	885€	765€	PREPA SUP' TCF IRN	10 hours of TCF exam preparation in a group	155€
COMBI 10	MG 15 + 10 hours of private lessons	1350€	1335€	1215€	TEACHER REFRE	SHER COURSE	
COMBI CIV	MG 15 + 5 hours excursions in Paris (2 x 2 h 30)	900€	885€	765€	ERASMUS +	15 hours of methodology/language + 5 hours of cultural visits in a group	660€ (1 week)
		MG (Group = 10 students)) students)	NEW! HYPNO2	20 hours in a group : fundamentals of hypnosis teaching techniques (Module 1)	1100€
GENERAL FRENCH + SPECIALITY			ce per wee		NEW!	20 hours in a group : advanced hypnosis teaching techniques (Module 2)	1100€
(A2 or B1 level) ART / FASHION /	MC 45 - 4 (2 20)	1-3 weeks	4-11 weeks	years old	HYPNO3 NEW!	20 hours in a group : mastery and specific cases (Module 3)	1100€
FOOD/WINE	MG 15 + 1 workshop (2 h 30) + 1 museum visit (2 h 30)	900€	885€	765€	HYPNO4	, ,	Price per hour
NEW!50+	15 hours/week in a group (mornings) + 3 themed visits (gourmet tour,	850€		PRIVATE TUITION (GENERAL AND SPECIALISED FRENCH)			
	unusual Paris and historical Paris) + tutoring			СР	1 hour of private lesson	90€	
ONLINE COURSES NEW!			Price per package		CP DUO / TRIO	1 hour of semi-private lesson (2-3 students)	120€
LINGUA PEPS	GUA PEPS 30 mns onboarding + 3h virtual group classes				CP + DEJ	15 hours of private lessons + 5 lunches	2 600€
1 MONTHS LINGUA PEPS 3 MONTHS	+ 1h30 masterclass + e-learning (5h) 30 mns onboarding + 10h virtual group classes + 4h30 masterclasses + e-learning (15h)	200€ 500€			SCHOOL AND U	NIVERSITY GROUPS	
LINGUA PEPS 6 MONTHS	30 mns on/offboarding + 20h virtual group classes + 9h masterclasses + e-leaming (30h)	900€			STUDY TRIP	Immersion courses in Paris and in France	On request
C MOITH IS					CHI TURAL ACTI	VITIEC	Price per activity
AU PAIR COURSE (17 students max.)			Price per package		CULTURAL ACTI	WITHES	
AU PAIR	10 hours/week of general French in a group	580€		WORKSHOP	Conversation workshop (2h30)	25€	
20 FAIR				EXC	Excursion in Paris (3h)	25€	
GENERAL FRENCH FOR LONG STAYS			Price per package		VIN	Wine tasting at the school (1h30)	50€
3 MONTHS* 15 hours/week of general French in a			3 360€		ACCOMMODATION		Price per night (6 nights min.) (Sunday to Saturday)
6 MONTHS*	group (10 students max.) + 2h communication workshop		6 385€		STANDARD HOST FA	MILY (WITH SHARED BATHROOM)	
	+ 3h excursion	9.580€			BB	Individual room + bed-and-breakfast	54€
9 MONTHS*				: 36 weeks	DP	Individual room + half-board*	66€
EVENING GROUP COURSES			ce per pac	kage	EXECUTIVE HOST FAMILY (WITH PRIVATE BATHROOM)		
(15 students max.)					BB+	Individual room + bed-and-breakfast	64€
SUMMER	4 hours/week: conversational French July (4 weeks)	250€			DP +	Individual room + half-board*	76€
EVENING	4 hours/week : conversational French every term (12 weeks)	690€		APART'HÔTEL	Studios and apartments in a residence		
GENERAL FRENCH + INTERNSHIP		Price per package			CITADINES STUDENT RESIDENC	with hotel services	On request
EDENCL	6 weeks of French course				LES ESTUDINES	Studios and apartments in a residence	On request
FRENCH + INTERN 1	(20h/week in a group) + 6 weeks internship	2 530€			with à la carte services	Search fee : 120€	
FRENCH + INTERN 2	12 weeks of French course (20h/week in a group) 4 210€ + 12 weeks internship				* 5 day p	er week, weekends not included	
12 Weeks memship			d		TAXI TRANSFER		
	UNDER HYPNOSIS ique and innovative approach!			ıckage	TAXI 1	One-way taxi transfer	110€
HYPNO1	20 hours in a mini-group or private tuition	13	00€ - 18	300€	TAXI 2	Two-way taxi transfer	210€

